
Individual ResultWest Wilts May 2019

Class 1 70cmShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

50 Beaudesert Park Salsa 0 25.50 0 01

57 Malmesbury Westceffyl Solo 0 26.88 0 02

37 Marlborough St Marys Montbegger Jude 0 26.92 0 03

121 Lacock School Tuckers Boy 0 34.44 0 04

51 Beaudesert Park Bob 0 36.38 0 05

19 Cokethorpe The Magnificent Pedro 0 37.41 0 06

28 Stroud High Ellie 0 37.86 0 07

52 Stonar Wellstan Louisa 0 38.63 0 08

5 Heywood Prep Nyton Village Design 0 41.60 0 09

31 Sandroyd Piper 0 44.58 0 010

18 Cokethorpe Duke 0 48.34 0 011

80 Westonbirt Lulu Anna 0 50.13 0 012

65 Sherborne Girls Pancake 0 55.66 0 013

39 Katharine Lady Berkeley's Don Diablo 4 37.76 0 414

6 Sheldon Sprattsdown Timekeeper 4 39.33 0 415

119 The Blandford School Halestorm Tipsy 4 43.10 0 416

100 Farmors Academy Blue Cross Puzzle 4 43.60 0 417

30 Sandroyd Lady Buttons 4 44.28 0 418

13 Pinewood Pebby Chequers 4 50.25 0 419
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

2 St Mary's Calne Sparky EE

32 Sandroyd Goodun Valentino EE

14 Pinewood Honey EE

96 St Hughs Quarry EE
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Team ResultWest Wilts May 2019

Class 1 70cmShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Sandroyd 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

30 Lady Buttons 4 44.28 0 4

31 Piper 0 44.58 0 0

32 Goodun Valentino E
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Individual ResultWest Wilts May 2019

Class 2 80cmShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

34 Sandroyd Dakota V (Already Qualified) 0 31.33 0 01

75 Ribston Hall Blue Arabella VI 0 31.56 0 02

26 St John's Marlborough Quazac 0 31.58 0 03

106 The Blandford School Timber 3rd 0 33.28 0 04

43 Dauntsey's Dissington View 0 34.11 0 05

112 Cheltenham Ladies' College Goldie 0 34.61 0 06

23 St John's Marlborough Kilroe Boy 0 34.64 0 07

19 Cokethorpe The Magnificent Pedro 0 35.90 0 08

89 St Hughs Red Woodmouse 0 37.18 0 09

16 Pinewood Hero 0 37.21 0 010

77 Ribston Hall Blue Murphy 0 37.48 0 011

41 Dauntsey's Mylo 0 37.58 0 012

51 Beaudesert Park Bob 0 37.85 0 013

9 Sheldon Zora Azoo 0 38.03 0 014

37 Marlborough St Marys Montbegger Jude 0 38.90 0 015

62 Sherborne Girls Ballorney E Tea 0 38.93 0 016

39 Katharine Lady Berkeley's Don Diablo 0 40.28 0 017

92 St Hughs Red Diptford Stardust 0 40.55 0 018

107 The Blandford School Pop Socks 0 41.08 0 019

29 May 2019 Page 1 of 412:45:56 Sponsored by NSEA



No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

93 St Hughs Blue The Grey Fella 0 41.68 0 020

91 St Hughs Red Atlanta Riva 0 41.90 0 021

70 Ribston Hall Red Cookstown Chippy 0 42.00 0 022

76 Ribston Hall Blue Kemuri 0 42.33 0 023

44 Dauntsey's Mulvin Marie 0 42.56 0 024

90 St Hughs Red Westside Donegal 0 42.63 0 025

72 Ribston Hall Red Whisper W 0 42.81 0 026

10 Sheldon Sand Piper 0 44.06 0 027

49 Dauntsey's Blade 0 47.06 0 028

97 St Hughs Blue Langtons Choice 0 47.14 0 029

58 Kingswood Bath King 0 47.21 0 030

120 The Blandford School Towerhill Shamie 0 47.48 0 031

42 Dauntsey's Crunchie 0 47.73 0 032

114 The Thomas Hardye Mr Cool 0 47.81 0 033

27 St John's Marlborough Loki 0 47.98 0 034

1 St Mary's Calne Foxy 0 48.06 0 035

31 Sandroyd Piper 0 48.85 0 036

30 Sandroyd Lady Buttons 0 51.06 0 037

61 Sherborne Girls Lema 4 31.96 0 438

25 St John's Marlborough Kissemie Suzie Q 4 35.46 0 439

33 Sandroyd Colour Action 4 36.73 0 440

36 Sandroyd Williams Heir 4 36.94 0 441
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

108 The Blandford School PB Loyal Lad 4 37.26 0 442

121 Lacock School Tuckers Boy 4 37.35 0 443

50 Beaudesert Park Salsa 4 39.25 0 444

57 Malmesbury Westceffyl Solo 4 39.40 0 445

22 St John's Marlborough Classic Mystical Star 4 41.73 0 446

18 Cokethorpe Duke 4 42.26 0 447

119 The Blandford School Halestorm Tipsy 4 42.53 0 448

29 Stroud High Priddy 4 44.84 0 449

86 King Edwards Bath Loyal Friend 4 44.93 0 450

104 Park House Kismet VI 4 46.13 0 451

71 Ribston Hall Red Mollicoz Jackpot 4 46.45 0 452

80 Westonbirt Lulu Anna 4 49.23 0 453

81 St Marys Ascot Colorado NS 4 49.53 0 454

100 Farmors Academy Blue Cross Puzzle 4 53.83 0 455

94 St Hughs Blue Essenar Maltazer 4 56.53 3 756

64 Sherborne Girls Pete 8 46.11 0 857

103 Gryphon Welcome Summer 8 54.71 1 958

85 Warminster Swan View Mist Morning 8 55.31 2 1059

74 Ribston Hall Blue Maverick 4 60.33 7 1160

7 Sheldon Meistro 12 54.90 1 1361

8 Sheldon Lownthwaite Muzzy 8 59.58 6 1462

60 Kingswood Bath Colwills Christabelle 16 41.28 0 1663
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

14 Pinewood Honey 4 72.46 19 2364

65 Sherborne Girls Pancake 12 68.20 15 2765

2 St Mary's Calne Sparky EE

73 Ribston Hall Red Lieutenant Colonel EE

67 King Alfred's Academy Mr Wesley Day EE

59 Kingswood Bath Le Tissier EE

52 Stonar Wellstan Louisa EE

40 Katharine Lady Berkeley's Davillon Sail Away EE

95 St Hughs Blue Athlone Gold EE
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Team ResultWest Wilts May 2019

Class 2 80cmShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Ribston Hall Blue 111.371 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

74 Maverick 4 60.33 7 11

75 Arabella VI 0 31.56 0 0

76 Kemuri 0 42.33 0 0

77 Murphy 0 37.48 0 0

Dauntsey's 114.252 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

41 Mylo 0 37.58 0 0

42 Crunchie 0 47.73 0 0

43 Dissington View 0 34.11 0 0

44 Mulvin Marie 0 42.56 0 0

St Hughs Red 119.633 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

89 Woodmouse 0 37.18 0 0

90 Westside Donegal 0 42.63 0 0

91 Atlanta Riva 0 41.9 0 0

92 Diptford Stardust 0 40.55 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Sandroyd 131.244 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

30 Lady Buttons 0 51.06 0 0

31 Piper 0 48.85 0 0

33 Colour Action 4 36.73 0 4

34 Dakota V (Already Qualified) 0 31.33 0 0

St John's Marlborough 101.685 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

22 Classic Mystical Star 4 41.73 0 4

23 Kilroe Boy 0 34.64 0 0

26 Quazac 0 31.58 0 0

25 Kissemie Suzie Q 4 35.46 0 4

The Blandford School 123.296 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

106 Timber 3rd 0 33.28 0 0

119 Halestorm Tipsy 4 42.53 0 4

120 Towerhill Shamie 0 47.48 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Ribston Hall Red 131.267 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

70 Cookstown Chippy 0 42 0 0

71 Mollicoz Jackpot 4 46.45 0 4

72 Whisper W 0 42.81 0 0

73 Lieutenant Colonel E

St Hughs Blue 145.358 7

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

93 The Grey Fella 0 41.68 0 0

94 Essenar Maltazer 4 56.53 3 7

95 Athlone Gold E

97 Langtons Choice 0 47.14 0 0

Sherborne Girls 1179 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

61 Lema 4 31.96 0 4

62 Ballorney E Tea 0 38.93 0 0

64 Pete 8 46.11 0 8

65 Pancake 12 68.2 15 27
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Sheldon 136.9910 13

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

7 Meistro 12 54.9 1 13

8 Lownthwaite Muzzy 8 59.58 6 14

9 Zora Azoo 0 38.03 0 0

10 Sand Piper 0 44.06 0 0

Kingswood Bath 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

60 Colwills Christabelle 16 41.28 0 16

59 Le Tissier E

58 King 0 47.21 0 0
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Individual ResultWest Wilts May 2019

Class 3 90cmShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

38 Radley College Kissemee Venus 0 30.58 0 01

23 St John's Marlborough Kilroe Boy 0 30.98 0 02

106 The Blandford School Timber 3rd 0 32.78 0 03

75 Ribston Hall Blue Arabella VI 0 33.13 0 04

3 St Mary's Calne Star Twelve 0 33.65 0 05

35 Sandroyd Over The Water (already Qual) 0 35.43 0 06

91 St Hughs White Atlanta Riva 0 37.23 0 07

79 Pangbourne Ballinacarrig Moonfleet 0 37.46 0 08

115 The Thomas Hardye Madcap 0 37.78 0 09

98 St Hughs White Dun to a Tee 0 38.65 0 010

63 Sherborne Girls Catherston Roundabout 0 38.86 0 011

33 Sandroyd Colour Action 0 39.31 0 012

89 St Hughs White Woodmouse 0 39.38 0 013

16 Pinewood Hero 0 39.56 0 014

74 Ribston Hall Blue Maverick 0 39.70 0 015

120 The Blandford School Towerhill Shamie 0 40.88 0 016

116 The Thomas Hardye Gilly 0 42.20 0 017

46 Dauntsey's Moylena Fairy Prince 0 43.08 0 018

117 The Thomas Hardye Johanna 0 43.90 0 019
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

44 Dauntsey's Mulvin Marie 0 46.06 0 020

97 St Hughs Black Langtons Choice 0 49.33 0 021

93 St Hughs Black The Grey Fella 0 51.24 0 022

110 Olive Road Midnight Cruz 0 55.52 2 223

56 Malmesbury Riyalan Super Lady 4 29.26 0 424

61 Sherborne Girls Lema 4 29.48 0 425

78 St Edmunds Girls Dave II 4 30.23 0 426

11 Godolphin I Dunno 4 32.85 0 427

17 Pinewood Carrowilla Izzy 4 33.54 0 428

12 Godolphin Uncle P 4 34.54 0 429

77 Ribston Hall Blue Murphy 4 36.18 0 430

69 King Alfred's Academy Coquette 4 36.54 0 431

107 The Blandford School Pop Socks 4 40.48 0 432

70 Ribston Hall Red Cookstown Chippy 4 40.63 0 433

9 Sheldon Zora Azoo 4 41.26 0 434

68 King Alfred's Academy Captain Flash 4 42.56 0 435

45 Dauntsey's Phinnean 4 42.64 0 436

114 The Thomas Hardye Mr Cool 4 43.51 0 437

25 St John's Marlborough Kissemie Suzie Q 4 43.73 0 438

118 The Thomas Hardye Tele Sky 4 49.48 0 439

94 St Hughs Black Essenar Maltazer 4 49.84 0 440

34 Sandroyd Dakota V 4 51.38 0 441
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

72 Ribston Hall Red Whisper W 8 45.08 0 842

43 Dauntsey's Dissington View 8 54.38 1 943

62 Sherborne Girls Ballorney E Tea 8 55.50 2 1044

82 St Marys Ascot Kilkern Lux 8 56.36 3 1145

26 St John's Marlborough Quazac 12 37.46 0 1246

103 Gryphon Welcome Summer 8 65.71 12 2047

71 Ribston Hall Red Mollicoz Jackpot EE

29 Stroud High Priddy EE

104 Park House Kismet VI EE

108 The Blandford School PB Loyal Lad EE

49 Dauntsey's Blade EE

85 Warminster Swan View Mist Morning EE

42 Dauntsey's Crunchie EE

67 King Alfred's Academy Mr Wesley Day EE

92 St Hughs White Diptford Stardust EE

95 St Hughs Black Athlone Gold EE

22 St John's Marlborough Classic Mystical Star EE
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Team ResultWest Wilts May 2019

Class 3 90cmShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

St Hughs White 115.261 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

91 Atlanta Riva 0 37.23 0 0

89 Woodmouse 0 39.38 0 0

92 Diptford Stardust E

98 Dun to a Tee 0 38.65 0 0

Ribston Hall Blue 109.012 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

74 Maverick 0 39.7 0 0

75 Arabella VI 0 33.13 0 0

77 Murphy 4 36.18 0 4

The Thomas Hardye 123.493 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

115 Madcap 0 37.78 0 0

114 Mr Cool 4 43.51 0 4

116 Gilly 0 42.2 0 0

29 May 2019 Page 1 of 414:47:58 Sponsored by NSEA



School Team TimePlace Team Total

Sandroyd 126.124 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

33 Colour Action 0 39.31 0 0

34 Dakota V 4 51.38 0 4

35 Over The Water (already Qual) 0 35.43 0 0

St Hughs Black 150.415 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

93 The Grey Fella 0 51.24 0 0

94 Essenar Maltazer 4 49.84 0 4

97 Langtons Choice 0 49.33 0 0

95 Athlone Gold E

Dauntsey's 140.16 13

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

45 Phinnean 4 42.64 0 4

46 Moylena Fairy Prince 0 43.08 0 0

49 Blade E

43 Dissington View 8 54.38 1 9
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Sherborne Girls 123.847 14

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

61 Lema 4 29.48 0 4

62 Ballorney E Tea 8 55.5 2 10

63 Catherston Roundabout 0 38.86 0 0

St John's Marlborough 112.178 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

23 Kilroe Boy 0 30.98 0 0

25 Kissemie Suzie Q 4 43.73 0 4

26 Quazac 12 37.46 0 12

22 Classic Mystical Star E

King Alfred's Academy 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

67 Mr Wesley Day E

68 Captain Flash 4 42.56 0 4

69 Coquette 4 36.54 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Ribston Hall Red 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

70 Cookstown Chippy 4 40.63 0 4

71 Mollicoz Jackpot E

72 Whisper W 8 45.08 0 8
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Individual ResultWest Wilts May 2019

Class 4 1mShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

38 Radley College Kissemee Venus 0 29.63 0 01

53 St Swithun's El Nino V 0 31.38 0 02

98 St Hughs Dun to a Tee 0 32.15 0 03

101 Farmors Academy Supreme Watts 0 32.16 0 04

69 King Alfred's Academy Coquette 0 32.86 0 05

113 Cheltenham Ladies' College Cottagefield Harry 0 33.68 0 06

11 Godolphin I Dunno 0 33.94 0 07

102 Farmors Academy Douglas III 0 35.91 0 08

115 The Thomas Hardye Madcap 0 36.28 0 09

3 St Mary's Calne Star Twelve 0 37.98 0 010

54 St Swithun's Ballingowen Serenity 0 40.31 0 011

111 Olive Road Ramona Spartacus 0 41.94 0 012

45 Dauntsey's Phinnean 0 42.14 0 013

35 Sandroyd Over The Water 4 35.65 0 414

48 Dauntsey's True Courage 4 36.70 0 415

116 The Thomas Hardye Gilly 4 37.94 0 416

20 Cokethorpe Penny Lad 4 38.60 0 417

118 The Thomas Hardye Tele Sky 4 39.08 0 418

12 Godolphin Uncle P 4 41.06 0 419
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

78 St Edmunds Girls Dave II 4 51.00 0 420

46 Dauntsey's Moylena Fairy Prince 8 50.13 0 821

117 The Thomas Hardye Johanna 12 41.71 0 1222

68 King Alfred's Academy Captain Flash 12 53.75 0 1223

82 St Marys Ascot Kilkern Lux EE

67 King Alfred's Academy Mr Wesley Day EE

56 Malmesbury Riyalan Super Lady EE
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Team ResultWest Wilts May 2019

Class 4 1mShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Dauntsey's 128.971 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

45 Phinnean 0 42.14 0 0

46 Moylena Fairy Prince 8 50.13 0 8

48 True Courage 4 36.7 0 4

King Alfred's Academy 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

68 Captain Flash 12 53.75 0 12

69 Coquette 0 32.86 0 0

67 Mr Wesley Day E
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Individual ResultWest Wilts May 2019

Class 5A 1m10 HorsesShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

53 St Swithun's El Nino V 0 36.66 0 01

101 Farmors Academy Supreme Watts 0 37.94 0 02

113 Cheltenham Ladies' College Cottagefield Harry 0 39.51 0 03

54 St Swithun's Ballingowen Serenity 0 46.20 0 04

88 King Edwards Bath Fur Elise De Bellerose 0 51.16 0 05

55 Malmesbury Trooper Noon 4 39.93 0 46

48 Dauntsey's True Courage 8 41.63 0 87

102 Farmors Academy Douglas III 16 45.51 0 168
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Individual ResultWest Wilts May 2019

Class 5B 1m10 PoniesShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

20 Cokethorpe Penny Lad 4 41.75 0 41

109 Olive Road Pleuny Esme 4 50.48 0 42
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